§ KR-101.

KEY TO SIGNIFICANT RESOLUTIONS

CHAPTER KR

KEY TO SIGNIFICANT RESOLUTIONS

Key to Significant Resolutions.

§ KR-101. Key to Significant Resolutions.

Resolutions
2/18/1896
4/19/1938
5/17/1938
7/8/1946
11/15/1949

6/15/1954
11/21/1955
9/10/1957
9/17/1957
11/12/1957
11/12/1957A
12/13/1957
8/19/1958
6/6/1961
1/16/1962
1/16/1962A
4/19/1962
5/15/1962

11/19/1963
1/6/1964
2/18/1964
7/21/1964
12/15/1964
1/19/1965
4/20/1965
5/5/1965
5/5/1965A
7/1/1965
-/-/1965
12/28/1967

Disposition
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Superseded by
Appendix
Chapter 1
Repealed by
Appendix
Repealed by
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Superseded by
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Superseded by
Repealed by

Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Superseded by
Tax Rate

Number
C
F
F
B

Ord. 8/21/1980

J

§§ 301-303
370

F

370

B
G
B

829

QO Q

829
829

PR QEWWR QR

KR:1

Subject

Franchises and Services
Public Property

Public Property

Bond Issues and Loans
Zoning

Police Department
Motor Vehicles

Public Property

Motor Vehicles

Bond Issues and Loans
Sewers

Bond Issues and Loans
Motor Vehicles

Sewers

Governmental Affairs
Sewers

Motor Vehicles

Employee Holidays and
Vacations

Sewers

Sewers

Sewers

Bond Issues and Loans
Bond Issues and Loans
Sewers

Sewers

Sewers

Sewers

Sewers

Per Capita Tax

12/19/2013

§ KR-101



ELIZABETHTOWN CODE § KR-101
Resolutions Disposition Number Subject
3/19/1968 Repealed by 829 Storage of Materials
1/21/1969 Appendix G Sewers
1/19/1971 Appendix F Public Property
11/16/1971 Appendix F Public Property
1/8/1972 Appendix G Sewers
4/13/1972 Appendix F Public Property
12/19/1972 Appendix F Public Property
4/16/1974 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
8/20/1974 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
8/20/1974A Appendix F Public Property
9/24/1974 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
7/15/1975 Appendix G Sewers
2/17/1976 Appendix G Sewers
3/16/1976 Superseded by Res. 2001-5 Fees
9/7/1976 Appendix G Sewers
1/31/1977 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
2/21/1978 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
4/17/1979 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
5/15/1979 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
12/31/1979 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
12/18/1980 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
12/17/1981 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
1/4/1982 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
6/17/1982A Appendix D Governmental Affairs
6/17/1982B Appendix D Governmental Affairs
1/20/1983 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
83-2 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
83-3 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
84-1 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
84-2 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
84-3 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
84-4 Superseded by 830 Nonuniformed Pension Plan
84-5 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
84-6 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
85-1 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
85-2 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
85-3 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
85-4 Superseded by 89-3 Civil Service Commission
86-1 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
86-2 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
86-3 Appendix D Governmental Affairs
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